
 
St George’s Register of Business Interests 2021/22 
 

Name Name of Business Nature of Business Nature of Interest Date of Appointment 
or Acquisition 

Date of Cessation 
of Interest 

Date of Entry 

Maria Barrett n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 23/09/2021 
Chloe Coleman n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 16/11/2021 
Monsignor Fairhead n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 12/11/2021 
Miriam Jones 8th Greenford Scouts n/a Trustee 01/07/2014 n/a 02/11/2021 
Steven Keogh St John Southworth CAT 

CVMS 
SJS Foundation 
SJS Enterprises 

CAT 
Secondary School 
Charity 
School Trading Co 

CFO 
Bursar 
Trustee 
Director 

01/09/2021 
01/06/1996 
09/09/2015 
01/04/2015 

n/a 
n/a 
n/a 
n/a 

23/09/2021 
23/09/2021 
23/09/2021 
23/09/2021 

Carl Kugaswaran n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 13/11/2021 
Deidre Monaghan n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 22/09/2021 
Richard Szydlo n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 21/06/2021 

 


