

St George's Register of Business Interests 2021/22

Name	Name of Business	Nature of Business	Nature of Interest	Date of Appointment	Date of Cessation	Date of Entry
				or Acquisition	of Interest	
Maria Barrett	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	23/09/2021
Chloe Coleman	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	16/11/2021
Monsignor Fairhead	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	12/11/2021
Miriam Jones	8 th Greenford Scouts	n/a	Trustee	01/07/2014	n/a	02/11/2021
Steven Keogh	St John Southworth CAT	CAT	CFO	01/09/2021	n/a	23/09/2021
	CVMS	Secondary School	Bursar	01/06/1996	n/a	23/09/2021
	SJS Foundation	Charity	Trustee	09/09/2015	n/a	23/09/2021
	SJS Enterprises	School Trading Co	Director	01/04/2015	n/a	23/09/2021
Carl Kugaswaran	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	13/11/2021
Deidre Monaghan	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	22/09/2021
Richard Szydlo	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	21/06/2021